Industrial Multifunction Router + Managed Switch
 Datasheet Version 6.0
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
1
   IWMR-3204DF
Industrial Multifunction VPN Router w/up to 2x WiFi 11ac + up to 2
LTE 4G + 2 serial ports + 4 GigaT + 2 Dual Speed SFP w/ Load
Balancing**, TWCC**, VPN, Protocol Gateway, Storage**; 24V/HV

MCS 8 13dBm 18dBm ±2dB -70dBm ±2dB
MCS 9 13dBm 18dBm ±2dB -68dBm ±2dB
ORDERING INFORMATION
For -40~70C operational temperature model, the model name will add -E
 IWMR-3204DF-2L-1AC-2S-24V-EUNA…..…………....….….......P/N: 8686-001
Industrial Dual LTE (Quad SIM) One WIFI 11ac/a/b/g/n Load Balancing** Multifunction Router w/ 2 RS232 serial ports and 4
GigaT + 2 Dual Speed SFP Managed Switch; EU and US band; dual isolated input 9~60VDC; -20~70C
 IWMR-3204DF-2L-1AC-2S-24V-WW…..…………....….…..........P/N: 8686-002
Industrial Dual LTE (Quad SIM) One WIFI 11ac/a/b/g/n Load Balancing** Multifunction Router w/ 2 RS232 serial ports and 4
GigaT + 2 Dual Speed SFP Managed Switch; worldwide band; dual isolated input 9~60VDC; -20~70C
 IWMR-3204DF-2L-1AC-2S-24V-APAC…..………………............ P/N: 8686-003
Industrial Dual LTE (Quad SIM) One WIFI 11ac/a/b/g/n Load Balancing** Multifunction Router w/ 2 RS232 serial ports and 4
GigaT + 2 Dual Speed SFP Managed Switch; APAC band; dual isolated input 9~60VDC; -20~70C
 IWMR-3204DF-2L-1AC-2SA-24V-EUNA…..…………....……......P/N: 8686-004
Industrial Dual LTE (Quad SIM) One WIFI 11ac/a/b/g/n Load Balancing** Multifunction Router w/2 RS422/485 serial isolated
ports and 4 GigaT + 2 Dual Speed SFP Managed Switch ; EU and US band; dual isolated input 9~60VDC; -20~70C
 IWMR-3204DF-2L-1AC-2SA-24V-APAC…..………....….….........P/N: 8686-005
Industrial Dual LTE (Quad SIM) One WIFI 11ac/a/b/g/n Load Balancing** Multifunction Router w/2 RS422/485 serial isolated
ports and 4 GigaT + 2 Dual Speed SFP Managed Switch; APAC band; dual isolated input 9~60VDC; -20~70C
 IWMR-3204DF-2L-1AC-2SA-24V-WW……..………....….………..P/N: 8686-006
Industrial Dual LTE (Quad SIM) One WIFI 11ac/a/b/g/n Load Balancing** Multifunction Router w/2 RS422/485 serial isolated
ports and 4 GigaT + 2 Dual Speed SFP Managed Switch; Worldwide band; dual isolated input 9~60VDC; -20~70C
Industrial Multifunction Router + Managed Switch
 Datasheet Version 6.0
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
9
 IWMR-3204DF-1L-1AC-2S-24V-EUNA…..………….....….….......P/N: 8686-007
Industrial One LTE (Dual SIM) One WIFI 11ac/a/b/g/n Load Balancing** Multifunction Router w/2 RS232 serial ports and 4
GigaT + 2 Dual Speed SFP Managed Switch; EU and US band; dual isolated input 9~60VDC; -20~70C
 IWMR-3204DF-1L-1AC-2S-24V-APAC…..…………….….............P/N: 8686-008
Industrial One LTE (Dual SIM) One WIFI 11ac/a/b/g/n Load Balancing** Multifunction Router w/2 RS232 serial ports and 4
GigaT + 2 Dual Speed SFP Managed Switch; APAC band; dual isolated input 9~60VDC; -20~70C
 IWMR-3204DF-1L-1AC-2S-24V-WW……..…………….…............P/N: 8686-009
Industrial One LTE (Dual SIM) One WIFI 11ac/a/b/g/n Load Balancing** Multifunction Router w/2 RS232 serial ports and 4
GigaT + 2 Dual Speed SFP Managed Switch; Worldwide band; dual isolated input 9~60VDC; -20~70C
 IWMR-3204DF-1L-1AC-2SA-24V-EUNA…..……………………....P/N: 8686-010
Industrial One LTE (Dual SIM) One WIFI 11ac/a/b/g/n Load Balancing** Multifunction Router w/2 RS422/485 serial isolated